
S.NO. SCHOOL REG.NO. REG.NO. CHILD NAME FATHER'S NAME
MOTHER'S 

NAME 

1 VIS/PP/EZY/151 R0207 NAIVAIDYA SINHA RAM SWAROOP SINHA NIDHI SINHA

2 VIS/PP/EZY/138 71056 SHINOY ALURIA TARUN ALURIA NEELAM

3 VIS/PP/EZY/098 73630 DHRITI CHATURWEDI DEEPAK CHATURWEDI POOJA SINGH

4 VIS/PP/SW/088 R0162 AVANYA SARASWAT KULDEEP SARASWAT
SHALU 

SARASWAT

5 VIS/PP/EZY/133 78381 VIVAAN JAIN GAURAV JAIN ANUPAMA

6 VIS/PP/EZY/054 76503 ANUSHKA DINKAR
SHAILENDRA SINGH 

DINKAR
GYAN VATEE

7 VIS/PP/010 5281 SATVIK TIWARI JYOTI PRAKASH TIWARI PREETI SHUKLA

8 VIS/PP/EZY/153 R0215 RUDRA GANGWAR JAGJEET SINGH
CHANCHAL 
GANGWAR

9 VIS/PP/SW/006 R0024 KOMAL CHOUDHARY NISHANT NA 

10 VIS/PP/009 5285 SAMISHA TYAGI AMIT TYAGI DEEPA TYAGI

11 VIS/PP/SW/026  R0074  AMAYRA KANRAR  MINTU KANRAR  ANSHU 
KANRAR

12 VIS/PP/SW/066 R0114 PRISHA PANDEY RAVI PANDEY JYOTI 

13 VIS/PP/EZY/099 28735 ANAISHA RASTOGI VIKASH RASTOGI TANYA RASTOGI

14 VIS/PP/EZY/097 55888 HITARTH KHATRI MUKESH KHATRI RENU

15 VIS/PP/EZY/016 71940 HITANSHI SHARMA
SHRI GYANESHWAR 

SHARMA
NIRMALA 
SHARMA

16 VIS/PP/EZY/144 R0180 ISHANYA UPADHYAY ABHINAV UPADHYAY SHIKHA PATHAK

17 VIS/PP/EZY/046 72285 ADVIK SHARMA VIPIN KUMAR SONALI SHARMA

18 VIS/PP/EZY/049 56147 DIYAAN JAIN AKHIL JAIN RACHNA JAIN

19 VIS/PP/SW/085 R0152 ARTHAM SHARMA VINYA SHARMA PRIYA SHARMA

20 VIS/PP/EZY/080 75106 PAARTH NEGI RAJESH NEGI HINA SAXENA

21 VIS/PP/EZY/047 75763 PRITHVI KAPOOR VISHAL KAPOOR
YACHIKA 

SAWHNEY 

22 VIS/PP/SW/090 R0171 ATHARV AGGARWAL VIVEK AGRAWAL PREETI JINDAL
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23 VIS/PP/SW/071 R0140 SNIGDHA SAHARAY SUJAY SAHARAY
TANUSHREE 

SAHARAY

24 VIS/PP/SW/020 R0052 RIYANSHI JAIN AKANKSHA JAIN NA 

25 VIS/PP/EZY/092 74006 MUNTAHA RAZA MUDASSAR RAZA KUMEL FATMA

26 VIS/PP/EZY/105 80817 LUVLEEN NARULA AMANPAL SINGH PALLAVI

27 VIS/PP/SW/039 R0121 BHAVYANSH PATHAK
PRAKASH CHAND 

PATHAK
NEHA PATHAK

28 VIS/PP/EZY/082 75923 VARNIKA NEGI DEEPAK NEGI SWETA LINGWAL

29 VIS/PP/EZY/001 70505 VANYA SHEKHAR RAVI SHEKHAR
KOMAL 

PRIYANKA

30 VIS/PP/EZY/117 77875 YUSUF HAIDER RAHEES HAIDER ZAIDI
SHANE ZEHRA 

RIZVI

31 VIS/PP/EZY/077 78818 ARJUN SHARMA SAURABH SHARMA AMRITA KUAMRI

32 VIS/PP/EZY/106 44038 MISHIKA GUPTA ASHISH KUMAR GUPTA HIMANI GOYAL

33 VIS/PP/EZY/132 78504 AGASTYA SHANKER RAVI SHANKER PREETI TANWAR

34 VIS/PP/EZY/131 5334 DIKSHANT BHARDWAJ SANDEEP SHARMA PRITI SHARMA

35 VIS/PP/EZY/120 82650 APARNA DALAI AMAR KUMAR DALAI AVILIPSA JENA

36 VIS/PP/SW/041 R0096 JASHAN SIBAL PANKAJ SIBAL KOMAL BAWEJA

37 VIS/PP/SW/073 R0130 PRANJAL GARG DEEPAK GARG MEENU GARG

38 VIS/PP/EZY/122 64088 AARAV GOLA VINAY GOLA ASHA ARORA

39 VIS/PP/EZY/014 72023 ESHIKA BHATNAGAR
SIDDHANT RAJ 

BHATNAGAR
DOLLY KUMARI 

SENGER

40 VIS/PP/EZY/076 79159 ANAHITA SINGH SUMIT KUMAR JYOTI

41 VIS/PP/EZY/057 76876 HIYAN GUPTA SAHIL GUPTA SHALINI GUPTA

42 VIS/PP/SW/087 R0153 ANANYA RAJPUT NAVEEN KUMAR RANJNA

43 VIS/PP/SW/003 R0004 SHIVANSH MANOJ KUMAR JYOTI

44 VIS/PP/EZY/053 59072 YOGEETA CHAUDHARY MOHIT CHAUDHARY NA 

45 VIS/PP/EZY/113 54853 KIARA SINGH ASHOK KUMAR NISHA 

46 VIS/PP/EZY/058 76817 ADVIK SADH RISHABH SADH CHANSI SADH

47 VIS/PP/EZY/049 56147 MEDHANSH SOLANKI ARUN KUMAR KIRTI RAJPUT

48 VIS/PP/EZY/146 R0189 AYUSHMAAN JHA PRAKASH KUMAR JHA NIKKI KUMARI

49 VIS/PP/EZY/043 50861 PRANEEL GUPTA ROHIT GUPTA DEEPA MATHUR

50 VIS/PP/EZY/075 47635 APOORVA MISHRA DEV DUTT MISHRA MADHU MISHRA


